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R E A L
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MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING

March 28, 2016

POINT - at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots—-Community water— private septic

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth.
Pinnacle JOHNSON 44330 Lakeview 4 3
CB JOHNSON 44381 Hillcrest 3 2
Pinnacle REID 44369 Hillcrest 6 4
Pinnacle  GILLETTE 44360 Lakeview 3 1.5
Pinnacle @ HOWE 44422 Dalton 3 2
Pinnacle  VICTORIA 44378 Lakeview 4 4.5
OB COPPO 42228 Evergreen Lane Lot
Pinnacle  GIOVANACCI 41939 N. Elderberry Rd 3 2
Pinnacle = VAN DYKE 41746 Aspen Rd 3 2
RM ELIASON 40 Acres in west village Lot
Pinnacle  WAIT 41998 Hemlock Ln 2 1
GU HUEBNER 42061 Madrone Ln 2 1
CB WRIGHT 41938 Nuthatch Ln 2 2
RM VON BEVERFOERDE 41930 Buckeye Lane 4 4
Pinnacle  MENDIVIL 42207 Hemlock Ln 3 2
GU BUTTERFIELD 41829 Knobcone Ln 4 2
RM ELIASON 42077 Toyon Ln 4 1.75
ROCK HAVEN - Gated Community
MUSICK MEADOWS
RM SMITH 41256 Musick Dr 3 2.75

Sq.Ft. Description Price
2000 Great family cabin has a rustic, spacious great room, and a mother-in-law set up $499,000
1733 Easy walk to the lake from this recently renovated custom home $539,900
2755 Quaint and rustic cabin includes a large deck, game room, lots of parking $559,500
2103 Woodsy pine cabin located on a double lot with custom rock and wood details $695,000
1416 Charming cabin with a peek-a-boo of the lake & a boat slip, sold furnished $696,000
2905 Stunning home with lake views, no detail has been forgotten! $2,500,000

EAST VILLAGE - In town - approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer

1050
1040

Very nice lot just off of Dorabella Road, in a prime location $149,900
Cute 1950s vintage cabin featuring original hardwood floors, has great potential $300,000
Cute and charming family cabin has ample parking, and great rental history $385,500

WEST VILLAGE - In town - Approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer

756
746
800
3980
1778
3000
1464

Amazing opportunity to own property with an amazing view, and walk to village $280,000

Adorable cabin nestled amongst large pines, has new flooring and updates $259,000
Charming recently remodeled cabin that includes 2 decks $269,000
Super cute, tastefully and completely renovated cabin with a large deck $289,900
Great opportunity for an income property $420,000
Mountain chalet style cabin with open floor plan, great rental history $449,000
Classic family cabin with 4 bedrooms and sleeping room for 14 $485,000
Home on 40 acres, breath taking view! Borders US Forestry Land $680,000

MUSICK CREEK - Indian Rock Area - approximately ¥4-2/3 acre lots - Community water - county sewer

2036

Comfortable mountain home with a family friendly floor plan $475,000

Key:

www.WeSellShaverLake.com P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



DINKEY /DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT - PROVIDENCE - EXCHQR HTS - approximately 2 hour from Shaver

Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description

3

Lot 2.35 acres

Lot 5.08 acres on Dinkey Creek Rd in the Bulls Eye Rock area

Lot 2.44 acres, good access, nice secluded building sites

Lot 5.77 acres, forked meadow creek runs through the property

2 1800 5 acres with a complete horse set-up very close to Dinkey Creek

Lot Last of 24 lots available, has community water and utilities at site

2 1371 This Silvertip cabin has a large sleeping loft, great room, and tile floors
2 1600 Clean PUD features level access, vaulted ceilings, open floor plan

2 1371 Charming cabin with new carpet and paint, newly remodeled kitchen

MUSICK RIDGE - approximately % acre lots - County water & sewer

3

Lot View lot in this small, desirable subdivision
Lot Amazing view home site located at the end of a cul-de-sac
2.5 2720 Amazing view in this home with pine log accents, vaulted ceiling, and a loft

SIERRA PINES CONDOMINIUMS- County water & sewer

(o) BENO IR UV N Y

3 2035 Very nice free-standing condo with granite counter, knotty pine cabinetry

3 2171 Like new, mostly furnished condo includes granite counter tops & all the extras
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
2 1728 Well-maintained single story home overlooks a pond, has large kitchen $189,000
1 1110 Open floor plan, remodeled kitchen & bath, all on a corner lot $199,000
1.5 1414 Charming cabin on over 5 acres, includes granite counter tops, large deck $225,000
1.75 1634 Lovely, well taken care of cabin, has many great features $227,000
2 1692 Stylish 2 story home with updated kitchen and large master suite $240,000
3 1958 Fresh paint and floor coverings, includes a storage shed $255,900
2 1875 Pristine home perfect for entertaining w/ a loft and knotty pine throughout $260,000
2 1879 Amazing views on 3 acres, home has new carpet, fresh paint, & other upgrades $269,900
2 1736 Home below Alder Springs is on 4.69 acres, includes an expansive deck $270,000
2 1927 Magnificent home with custom kitchen, covered deck, & spectacular views $299,000
1.75 1485 Amazing Minarets views on the 2 story, reverse floor plan home on the ridge $319,900
2 2212 Magnificent home on 6.3 acres, seasonal creek, loft, pretty country views $325,000
1.75 1926 Beautifully updated, Mile High home with a game room and nice master suite $369,000
2 2480 Nice home with a home theatre and two offices $379,000

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Key:
P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



PINE RIDGE, con’t.

Description

Genuine log home on 2.33 acres, knotty pine throughout, recently remodeled
Spectacular views on 15 acres, built in 2005, this home has all the extras
Amazing view, property has 2 homes on 5 acres, nice game room

Fabulous gated custom home on 5 acres, stunning 180 degree views
Unbelievable view on this 23 acre property just below Meadow Lakes
Gorgeous mountain home on 5 acres w/ a gourmet kitchen & radiant flooring
One of a kind luxury home on 25 acres with amazing grounds

C-1 property has all utilities stubbed to it and is highly visable from Hwy 168
C-1 property is ready to build on, next to the local post office

US Post Office, General Store, Restaurant, and 3bdrm apt.

Large 1328 sq. ft. retail area with a live in apartment

Retail strip center with three current tenants in the heart of town

Former restaurant, great business opportunity, includes living area

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

Furnished condo includes large covered deck and lots of storage

End unit that hasn’t been a rental and owned by same family since it was built
Special condo includes a sleeping loft, high ceilings, and great view

Enjoy the HOA amenities: pool, Jacuzzi, sauna, and tennis courts in this condo
Very desirable corner condo with great views and a large deck

Lovely, furnished condo has a large deck off the living room

Condo has a wonderful kitchen and two large decks

Clean and contemporary condo, has easy access and many upgrades

Well maintained condo shows long term pride of ownership

Delightful, furnished condo is equipped with an elevator to access the loft
Private, updated condo with unobstructed, unparalleled views of the lake
Special upgraded condo that also includes a large sleeping loft

Cute, secluded cabin in walking distance to the lake
Located in the lower line tract, sold fully furnished and priced to sell
Cabin is priced to sell and includes a huge sleeping loft upstairs

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft.
Pinnacle ARAMBULA 35185 Peterson Road 4 3 2052
OB BOGLE 40709 Acorn Rd 3 2 1834
Pinnacle MCCOOL 38057 Auberry Rd 3 3 3043
OB OWENS 39644 Beal Fire Rd 3 3.5 3650
OB RECKAS 39885 Auberry Rd 4 3 3238
OB HERRICK 35827 Cressman Rd 4 2 3040
OB ORTENZIO 36322 Tollhouse Rd 6 4.5 8500
COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Pinnacle PROVENCE 40885 Shaver Forest Rd Com’l lot
Pinnacle PROVENCE 40667 Shaver Forest Rd Com’l lot
OB DUPUY/COBBS 55083 Point Rd, Big Creek Com’l 3469
RM VON BEVEFOERDE 41930 Buckeye Ln Com’l 3980
GU SARGENTINI 41781 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 2620
RM ELIASON 42136 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 3937
HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDOQO'’S - Community water & sewer
CB RIGGS 62633 Hidden Spring Ln #2 2 2 1231
CB TURNER 62916 Huntington Vist #38 2 2 1364
CB 62635 Hidden Springs Ln#3 3 3 1184
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